Barcelona Bus

SANT ESTEVE - SANTA MARIA - RENFE - SANT CELONI
FEINERS DE DILLUNS A DIVENDRES (MATI)

Can Bosch 7:55 13:14
S.Celoni-Dr.Trueta 9:16 11:12 12:.07
Pont Trencat-Moixeri 8:15 9:18 11:14 12:09
Virgili -Temple 8:10
Zona Industrial
Can Garriga 6:05] 6:35| 7:05/ 7:30 9:55 | 10:25 1121 12:25
La Serra 6:07| 6:37| 7:07] 7:32 9:57 | 10:27 11:23 12:27
Cldelacreu 6:09| 6:39| 7:10] 7:34 9:59 | 10:29 11:24 12:28
Escoles 6:11] 6:40| 7:11) 7:36| 8:05 | 8:30 10:01 | 10:30 11:26 12:30
ST.Esteve-Centre 6:13| 6:42| 7:13] 7:37 8:33 10:03 | 10:32 11:28 12:31
El Remei 6:14| 6:43| 7:14] 7:38 8:35 10:04 | 10:33 11:29 12:32
PI. Sant Elies 6:15| 6:44| 7:15] 7:39 8:37 10:05 | 10:34 11:30 12:33
Patronat 6:16| 6:46| 7:16/ 7:40 8:38 10:06 | 10:35 11:31 12:34
Can Sala 6:18| 6:48| 7:18 7:42 8:40 10:08 | 10:38 11:33 12:36
Can Paga 6:22| 6:52| 7:22| T7:45 8:43 10:12 | 10:42 11:36 12:39
Estaci6 de tren 6:24] 6:54| 7:24] T7:47 8:45 | 9:20 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:16| 11:38 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:18
Estaci6 de tren 6:31] 7:.00| 7:26] 7:50 8:47 | 9:21 | 10:20 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:43 | 12:17 | 12:45 | 13:20
Can Paga 8:49 10:49 11:45 12:47
Can Sala 8:52 10:52 11:48 12:50
Patronat 8:54 10:54 11:50 12:51
PI. Sant Elies 8:55 10:55 11:51 12:52
ST.Esteve-Centre 8:57 10:57 11:53 12:54
El Remei 8:58 10:58 11:54 12:56
Escoles 9:00 11:.00 11:56 12:57
Cldelacreu 9:02 11:.02 1157 12:58
La Serra 9:04 11:.04 11:59
Can Garriga 6:35 7:04] 7:30 9:06 | 9:25 | 10:24 1121 12:21 13:24
Zona Industrial 9:08 11:.06 12:.01 13:02
Virgili -Temple 9:11 11:08 12:03 13:04
S.Celoni-DR.Trueta 9:15 1112 12:.07 13:08
Pont.Trencat-Moixeri 13:10
Can Bosch 7:54] 13:14

FEI DE DILLU
Can Bosch 14:11
S.Celoni-Dr.Trueta 15:32 | 16:12 17:53 19:15 20:20
Pont Trencat-Moixeri 15:34 | 16:14 17:57 19:17
Virgili -Temple 18:05
Zona Industrial 18:08
Can Garriga 13:25 15:12 16:23 18:10 | 18:26 19:31
La Serra 13:27 16:25 18:28 19:33
Cldelacreu 13:28 16:26 18:29 19:34
Escoles 13:30| 14:26] 16:28 | 17:30 18:31 19:36
ST.Esteve-Centre 13:31 16:30 | 17:32 18:33 19:38 20:42 | 21:02 | 21:31
El Remei 13:32 16:31|17:33 18:34 19:39 21:03 | 21:32
PI. Sant Elies 13:33 16:32 | 17:34 18:35 19:40 21:04 | 21:33
Patronat 13:34 16:33 | 17:35 18:36 19:41 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:34
Can Sala 13:36 16:35| 17:37 18:38 19:43 20:46 | 21:07 | 21:36
Can Paga 13:39 16:38 18:41 19:46 21:10 | 21:39
Estaci6 de tren 13:41 15:17]15:36 | 16:16 | 16:40 | 17:39 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:19 | 19:48 | 20:22 | 20:48 | 21:12 | 21:41
Estaci6 de tren 13:47 14:47| 15:20| 15:46 | 16:17 | 16:46 18:18 | 18:46 | 19:26 | 19:51 | 20:24 | 20:52 | 21:21 | 2155
Can Paga 13:49 14:49 15:48 16:48 18:48 19:53 20:54 | 21:23 | 21:57
Can Sala 13:52 14:52 15:51 16:51 18:51 19:56 | 20:27 | 20:57 | 21:26 | 22:00
Patronat 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 18:53 19:58 | 20:28 | 20:59 | 21:28 | 22:02
PI. Sant Elies 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 18:54 19:59 21:00 | 21:29 | 22:03
ST.Esteve-Centre 13:56 14:56 15:55 16:55 18:56 20:01 | 20:32 | 21:01 | 21:30 | 22:04
El Remei 13:57 14:57 15:56 16:56 18:57 20:02 21:02 | 21:31 | 22:05
Escoles 13:59| 14:26| 14:59 15:58 16:58 18:59 20:04
Cldelacreu 15:00 15:59 16:59 19:00 20:05
La Serra 15:02 16:01 17:.01 19:02 20:07
Can Garriga 15:04| 15:24|16:03 | 16:21 | 17:03 18:22 | 19:04 | 19:30 | 20:09
Zona Industrial 15:26| 16:06 19:06 20:11
Virgili -Temple 14:33] 15:28| 16:08 19:09 20:14
S.Celoni-DR.Trueta 15:32| 16:12 19:13 20:18
Pont.Trencat-Moixeri 14:39
Can Bosch 14:11

DISSABTE DIUMENGES | FESTIUS

Can Bosch 8:45] 10:16 11:16 13:02
Pont.Trencat-Moixe
S.Celoni-Dr.Trueta
Virgili - Temple
Zona Industrial
Can Garriga 9:20] 10:25 11:25 12:25 10:05 | 10:32 17:25 | 18:32
La Serra 9:23] 10:27 11:27 12:27 10:33 17:28 | 18:33
Cldelacreu 9:25] 10:29 11:29 12:29 10:35 17:30 | 18:35
Escoles 9:26 10:30 11:30 12:30 10:37 17:32 | 18:37
ST.Esteve-Centre 8:00] 9:28] 10:31 11:31 12:31 10:38 17:33 | 18:38
El Remei 8:02 9:29] 10:32 11:32 12:32 10:39 17:34 | 18:39
PI. Sant Elies 8:04] 9:31] 10:33 11:33 12:33 10:40 17:35 | 18:40
Patronat 8:06 9:32 10:34 11:34 12:34 10:41 17:36 | 18:41
Can Sala 8:08] 9:34] 10:36 11:36 12:36 10:43 17:38 | 18:43
Can Paga 8:12 9:38] 10:38 11:38 12:38 10:46 17:41 | 18:46
Estaci6 de tren 8:14| 8:50| 9:40| 10:20 10:40| 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:15 | 12:40 | 13:07 | 10:10 | 10:48 17:43 | 18:48
Estaci6 de tren 8:15] 8:51| 9:45/ 10:21 10:45| 11:21 | 11:45 | 12:21 | 12:43 | 13:15| 10:15 | 11:15 18:15
Can Paga 8:17 9:47 10:47 11:47 13:17| 10:18 | 11:18 18:18
Can Sala 8:19] 9:49] 10:49 11:49 13:18| 10:21 | 11:21 18:21
Patronat 8:20] 9:50] 10:50 11:50 13:19 10:23 | 11:23 18:23
PI. Sant Elies 8:21] 9:51] 10:51 11:51 13:20 | 10:24 | 11:24 18:24
ST.Esteve-Centre 8:23] 9:53] 10:53 11:53 13:21| 10:25 | 11:25 18:25
El Remei 8:24] 9:54] 10:54 11:54 13:23| 10:26 | 11:26 18:26
Escoles 8:25] 9:55] 10:55 11:55 13:24| 10:28 | 11:28 18:28
Cldelacreu 8:26 9:56 10:56 11:56 13:25| 10:29 | 11:29 18:29
La Serra 8:28] 9:58] 10:58 11:58 13:26 | 10:31 | 11:31 18:31
Can Garriga 8:30| 8:55| 10:00| 10:25 11:00] 11:25 | 12:00 | 12:25 | 12:47 | 13:28| 10:32 | 11:32 18:32
Zona Industrial 8:32 10:02 11:.02 12:02 12:49
Virgili- Temple 8:35 10:05! 11:05! 12:05 12:52
S.Celoni-Dr.Trueta 8:39] 10:09 11:09 12:09 12:56
Pont.Trencat-Moixe 8:41] 10:11 11:11 12:11 12:58
Can Bosch 8:45] 10:15 11:15 13:02

— ATM

INFORMACIO: 902 13 00 14 _Bygsen



